SFH 9202
Reflexlichtschranke
Reflective Interrupter
Lead (Pb) Free Product - RoHS Compliant
2010-08-05 1
Wesentliche Merkmale
• Optimaler Arbeitsabstand  1 mm bis 5 mm
• IR-GaAs-Lumineszenzdiode in Kombination

Type
Bestellnummer
Ordering Code
ICE [mA]
(IF = 10 mA, VCE = 5 V, d = 1 mm)
SFH 9202 Q65110A2712 0.063 … 0.8
SFH 9202-2/3 Q65110A2705 0.063 … 0.2
SFH 9202-3/4 Q65110A2710 0.10 … 0.32
SFH 9202-4/5 Q65110A2709 0.16 … 0.50
SFH 9202-5/6 Q65110A2711 0.25 … 0.80
Features
• Optimal operating distance 1 mm to 5 mm
• IR-GaAs-emitter in combination with a Silicon
NPN phototransistor